
100 METERS BOYS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 10.93 Harold Manning ISB ISKL 01 Jan 1999

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0158 UNGER AMOS ISB 11.20 +0.9 q
2 0688 WANG DYLAN TAS 11.29 +0.1 q
3 0570 PEREIRA AEDAN SAS 11.33 +0.1 q
4 0673 WU ELLIOT TAS 11.46 +0.1 q
5 0553 STECKLER BILLY SAS 11.48 +0.1 q
6 0262 KIM VICTOR (YUNGU) JIS 11.54 +0.1 q
7 0672 LIN REINEN TAS 11.645 +0.9 q
8 0180 MELODY GABRIEL ISB 11.648 +0.1 q
9 0123 ROBINSON VICTOR ISB 11.71 +0.9
10 0261 MASSIMILIANO AXTON JIS 11.72 +0.1
11 0365 REITZ JASON ISKL 11.79 +0.1
12 0552 CHOI WOOJIN SAS 11.89 +0.1
13 0462 MACKENZIE IAIN ISM 11.92 +0.1
14 0366 NG KAR SING ISKL 11.96 +0.9
15 0251 KOESNENDAR KEENAN JIS 11.98 +0.1
16 0474 JOLLY AAKSHAT ISM 12.03 +0.9
17 0355 ZHOU QIDE (STAN) ISKL 12.06 +0.1
18 0473 LAGDAMEO RICARDO ISM 12.08 +0.9



100 METERS BOYS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 10.93 Harold Manning ISB ISKL 01 Jan 1999

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.9
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0158 UNGER AMOS ISB 11.20 q
2 0672 LIN REINEN TAS 11.645 q
3 0123 ROBINSON VICTOR ISB 11.71
4 0366 NG KAR SING ISKL 11.96
5 0474 JOLLY AAKSHAT ISM 12.03
6 0473 LAGDAMEO RICARDO ISM 12.08

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0673 WU ELLIOT TAS 11.46 q
2 0553 STECKLER BILLY SAS 11.48 q
3 0262 KIM VICTOR (YUNGU) JIS 11.54 q
4 0180 MELODY GABRIEL ISB 11.648 q
5 0261 MASSIMILIANO AXTON JIS 11.72
6 0462 MACKENZIE IAIN ISM 11.92

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0688 WANG DYLAN TAS 11.29 q
2 0570 PEREIRA AEDAN SAS 11.33 q
3 0365 REITZ JASON ISKL 11.79
4 0552 CHOI WOOJIN SAS 11.89
5 0251 KOESNENDAR KEENAN JIS 11.98
6 0355 ZHOU QIDE (STAN) ISKL 12.06


